
Staff Member Division Classification E-mail Address Business Phone Mobile Phone

ABDULLAN, KRISSIE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Krissie.Abdullahi@yolocounty.org N/A 723-0823
ACOSTA , ANGELINA (Angie) Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Angelina.Acosta@yolocounty.org 406-4419 681-9271
ACOSTA , WINDY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Windy.Acosta@yolocounty.org 661-2627 650-5065
ALLEN, TAMMY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Tammy.Allen@yolocounty.org 666-8244 400-8360
ALVARENGA, JOANNE Children's Medical Services Child Welfare Services Public Health Nurse Joanne.Alvarenga@yolocounty.org 661-2708 908-6610
ALVARENGA, SILVANA Child/TAY Mental Health Clinician Silvana.Alvarenga@yolocounty.org 661-2963 723-2124
ANDREWS, JULIE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Julie.Andrews@yolocounty.org 666-8496 379-5441
ANTHONY, NIKKI Children's Medical Services CCS Sr. Public Health Nurse/EH Nikki.Anthony@yolocounty.org N/A N/A
ANTONIO, JAE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Jae.Antonio@yolocounty.org 666-8462 312-4174
ARGUMEDO, ANITA Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Anita.Argumedo@yolocounty.org 666-8744 N/A
BANIQUED, DEBORAH Foster Care Eligibility Public Assistance Specialist Deborah.Baniqued@yolocounty.org 666-8463 N/A
BANKS, ERIC Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Eric.Banks@yolocounty.org 666-8491 902-8146 
BARRERA DOWNS, KATINA Child/TAY Mental Health Clinician Katina.Barreradowns@yolocounty 661-2604 601-6377
BONILLA, ELENI Child Welfare Services Intern Eleni.Bonilla@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6083
CAZARES HAGEL, SAVANNAH Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Savannah.CazaresHagel@yolocounty.org 666-8612 650-6650
CERVANTEZ, MARTHA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Martha.Cervantez@yolocounty.org 666-8492 379-3480
CHAPIN, CORI Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Cori.Chapin@yolocounty.org 406-4421 681-0004
CLARK, SHELLEY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Shelley.Clark@yolocounty.org N/A 419-9299
CONTRERAS, KELSEY Children's Medical Services Office Support Specialist - EH Kelsey.Contreras@yolocounty.org 666-8606 N/A
CONTRERAS, SUSANA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Susana.Contreras@yolocounty.org 666-8474 681-9214
COVERT, KERRIE Child Welfare Services Administrative Serv Analyst Kerrie.Covert@yolocounty.org 666-8242 908-3977
CRABTREE, DEBRA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Debra.Crabtree@yolocounty.org 666-8494 379-5396
CROUCH, ASHLEY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Ashley.Crouch@yolocounty.org 661-2672 650-5137
CUEVAS, JILLIAN Child Welfare Services Interim Social Worker Supervisor Jillian.Cuevas@yolocounty.org 661-2686 650-5519
D'AMICO, ROSANNA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Rosanna.D'Amico@yolocounty.org 666-8567 908-3871
DERANLEAU, SUSAN Children's Medical Services HCPCFC Public Health Nurse/EH Susan.Deranleau@yolocounty.org 661-2904 N/A
EBERE, CHRISTIANA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Christiana.Ebere@yolocounty.org 661-2905 650-5069
EDGAR, RICHARD Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Richard.Edgar@yolocounty.org 666-8495 419-9772 
EDWARDS, JENNIFER Child Welfare Services Administrative Serv Analyst Jennifer.Edwards@yolocounty.org 666-8240 312-5653
EKMAN, AMANDA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Amanda.Ekman@yolocounty.org 666-8497 650-5237
ENRIQUEZ, VANESSA Children's Medical Services CHDP Outreach Specialist Vanessa.Enriquez@yolocounty.org 666-8246 N/A
EVANS, NELLIE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Nellie.Evans@yolocounty.org 661-2924 681-6870
FIERRO, ROSANNA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Rosanna.Fierro@yolocounty.org 666-8486 312-4622
FISHER, BARBARA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Barbara.Fisher@yolocounty.org 666-8472 681-9230
FRENCH, KAYCE Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Worker Kayce.French@yolocounty.org 666-8535 682-3461
FULCHER, TYRA Children's Medical Services CCS Sr. Public Health Nurse Tyra.Fulcher@yolocounty.org 666-8571 N/A
GANGL, JOSEPH Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Joseph.Gangl@yolocounty.org 666-8440 902-7860
GEARHART, PAGE Child Welfare Services Intern Page.Gearhart@yolocounty.org N/A 681-1583
GODWIN, APRIL Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Worker April.Godwin@yolocounty.org 666-8593 419-9658
GOTFRIED, MICHELLE Child Welfare Services Parent Partner mgotfried@youthsolutions.org 661-2911 916-584-5198
GREEN, MARISA Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Services Program Manager Marisa.Green@yolocounty.org 661-2685 512-659-8307
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GREGORIO, ROSA Child Welfare Services Children's Home Society Child Care Navigator RosaG@chs-ca.org CHS Main Line: 723-5225 Direct Cell: 601-1590
HANSEN, HEATHER Child Welfare Services Intern Heather.Hansen@yolocounty.org N/A 419-9879
HEINBERGER, REBAKAH Child Welfare Services Administrative Serv Analyst Rebekah.Heinberger@yolocounty.org 666-8580 631-2906
HERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Soledad.Hernandez@yolocounty.org 661-2788 379-5767
HICKENBOTTOM, DELORES Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Delores.Hickenbottom@yolocounty.org 666-8469 681-9289
HUMES, CHRISTA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Christa.Humes@yolocounty.org 666-8477 681-9241
IOSIA, LEILANI Child Welfare Services Social Services Assistant/EH Leilani.Iosia@yolocounty.org 666-8499 419-9510
JAIME-CANO,VIOLETA Child/TAY Mental Health Office Support Specialist Violeta.Jaime-Cano@yolocounty.org 666-8569 N/A
JESSANI, RADHA Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Worker Radha.Jessani@yolocounty.org 666-8489 650-5329
JIMENEZ, ERICA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Erica.Jimenez@yolocounty.org 666-8473 379-3043
JOHNSON, PATRICIA Children's Medical Services CWS Public Health Nurse Patricia.Johnson@yolocounty.org 666-8498 902-8019
JONES-LOWE, SHEN'NA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Shenna.Jones-Lowe@yolocounty.org 661-2621 419-9648
KRAFT, BREANNA L. Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Breanna.Kraft@yolocounty.org 666-8514 681-9209
KRAHN, OLGA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Olga.Krahn@yolocounty.org N/A 419-9226
LA TORRE, JOANNA (Jo) Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Joanna.LaTorre@yolocounty.org 666-8455 312-4271
LARA-JIMENEZ, JONI Child Welfare Services Senior Admin Serv Analyst-Supervisor Joni.Lara-Jimenez@yolocounty.org 666-8290 601-1264
LARSEN, PATTI Child Welfare Services Sr. Admin. Serv. Analyst/EH Patti.Larsen@yolocounty.org N/A N/A
LEE, SHENG Child Welfare Services Intern Sheng.Lee@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6284
LIMBOS, MARY ANN Children's Medical Services Medical Consultant MaryAnn.Limbos@yolocounty.org 666-8337 N/A
LOCKHART, BRANDI Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor - EH Telework Brandi.Lockhart@yolocounty.org N/A 650-6762
LOPEZ, CLAUDIA Children's Medical Services CCS Children Services Eligibility Specialist Claudia.Lopez@yolocounty.org 666-8336 N/A
LOPEZ, ELIZABETH Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Elizabeth.Lopez@yolocounty.org 666-8561 312-4906
LOPEZ, IRIS Child Welfare Services Intern Iris.Lopez@yolocounty.org N/A 601-1304
LOPEZ, MARIAH Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Mariah.Lopez@yolocounty.org 666-8479 341-4068
LOR, ZOUA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Zoua.Lor@yolocounty.org 666-8449 650-5746
LOUGH, ROBERT Child Welfare Services Program Manager - EH Telework Robert.Lough@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6521
LUU, HONG Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner/CFT - EH Hong.Luu@yolocounty.org N/A 312-6273
MACIEL, CHRISTINA Child Welfare Services Interim Social Worker Supervisor Christina.Maciel@yolocounty.org 666-8488 379-5677
MAMOLA, REBEKAH Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Rebekah.Mamola@yolocounty.org 661-2908 419-9694
MANERCHIA, BRANDI CYF Admin Supervising Administrative Assistant Brandi.Manerchia@yolocounty.org 666-8465 916-247-8810
MARIN, MONIQUE Child/TAY Mental Health Clinician Monique.Marin@yolocounty.org 666-8306 723-3477
MARTE, JANEENE Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Janeene.Marte@yolocounty.org 666-8457 N/A
MCCAMMON, TODD Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Todd.McCammon@yolocounty.org 666-8480 601-1390
MCWILLIAMS, KAMIKO Child Welfare Services Social Services Assistant/EH Kamiko.McWilliams@yolocounty.org 666-8459 312-5129
MEYER, BOB Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor - EH Telework Bob.Meyer@yolocounty.org N/A 490-1670
MITCHELL, CORTESIA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Cortesia.Mitchell@yolocounty.org 666-8502 650-5587
MOONEY, ROBERT Children's Medical Services Medical Therapy Unit - Physical Therapist Robert.Mooney@yolocounty.org 666-6184 N/A
MORALES, ROSIE Crossover Staff Public Assistance Specialist Rosie.Morales@yolocounty.org 661-2750 x2913 681-9211
MORRIS, AMANDA Child Welfare Services Social Services Assistant/EH Amanda.Morris@yolocounty.org N/A 601-7494
MORRIS, MEGHAN Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Services Program Manager Meghan.Morris@yolocounty.org 666-8243 707-592-8826
MUNOZ, CRISTY Foster Care Eligibility Public Assistance Specialist Cristy.Munoz@yolocounty.org 666-8475 N/A
MUNOZ, LAURA Crossover Staff Public Assistance Specialist Laura.Munoz@yolocounty.org 916-375-6326 N/A
NELSON, ALEXANDRIA (Alex) Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Alex.Nelson@yolocounty.org 666-8830 681-5453
NIELSEN, LAURA Child Welfare Services Child Welfare Services Program Manager Laura.Nielsen@yolocounty.org 666-8452 916-709-9815
ORDONEZ, JAIME Children's Medical Services Health Department Program Manager Jaime.Ordonez@yolocounty.org 666-8958 312-5199
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OREGEL, ANDRES Child Welfare Services Intern Andres.Oregel@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6931
ORTH, MICHAELA Child/TAY Mental Health MSW Intern Michaela.Orth@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6584
ORTIZ, CYNTHIA Children's Medical Services Medical Therapy Unit - Occupational Therapist Cynthia.Ortiz@yolocounty.org 666-6184 N/A
PAIGE-IRELAND, MELINDA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Melinda.Paige-Ireland@yolocounty.org N/A 419-9981
PALOMINO, JANET Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Janet.Palomino@yolocounty.org 661-2712 N/A
PANIAGUA, FABIOLA Children's Medical Services Medical Therapy Unit - Therapy Aide Fabiola.Paniagua@yolocounty.org 666-6184 N/A
PARAGAS, PATTY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Patrianit.Paragas@yolocounty.org 666-8304 681-9255
PEREZ-SOLTERO, PATRICIA (Patty) Children's Medical Services Children Services Eligibility Specialist Patty.Perez@yolocounty.org 666-8342 N/A
PETTET, JENNIE CYF Director Branch Director Jennie.Pettet@yolocounty.org 661-2929 908-0816
PHUNG, JENNY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Jenny.Phung@yolocounty.org 666-8487 631-2522
PRESIDIO, AMBER Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Amber.Presidio@yolocounty.org 666-8484 681-9250
RABAGO, ROSALINDA Child Welfare Services Social Services Assistant/EH Rosalinda.Rabago@yolocounty.org N/A 204-7546
RAWNSLEY, AMANDA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Amanda.Rawnsley@yolocounty.org 666-8441 650-6606
REDDICK, AMARA Child/TAY Mental Health Crisis/Triage Clinician Amara.Reddick@yolocounty.org 666-8478 908-6310
REDMOND, KATHY Child Welfare Services Business Services Supervisor Kathy.Redmond@yolocounty.org 661-2738 631-2761
REID, MARION Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Marion.Reid@yolocounty.org 666-8482 902-2523
REYNOSO, CYNTHIA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Cynthia.Reynoso@yolocounty.org 661-2941 312-4623
RICHTER, MEGAN Child/TAY Mental Health Clinician Megan.Richter@yolocounty.org 406-4418 908-3453
RODRIGUEZ, CARLA Child/TAY Mental Health MSW Intern Carla.Rodriguez@yolocounty.org N/A 601-6690
RODRIGUEZ, JEANNETTE Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Jeannette.Rodriguez@yolocounty.org 666-8507 N/A
ROGERS, CHRISTINE Foster Care Eligibility Public Assistance Specialist Christine.Rogers@yolocounty.org 666-8579 N/A
ROSAS, LORENA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Lorena.Rosas@yolocounty.org 666-8695 490-1469
ROSS, ERIN Children's Medical Services HCPCFC Public Health Nurse/EH Erin.Ross@yolocounty.org 666-8498 N/A
SALVESON, ANDREW Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Andrew.Salveson@yolocounty.org 661-2968 379-5053
SANDOVAL, BLANCA Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist - EH Blanca.Sandoval@yolocounty.org 666-8252 N/A
SANDOVAL, DANIEL Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Daniel.Sandoval@yolocounty.org 661-2967 379-5904
SANDU, PARDEEP Children's Medical Services CCS Childrens Services Eligibility Specialist/EH Pardeep.Sandhu@yolocounty.org 666-8338 N/A
SARAVIA, JANET Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Janet.Saravia@yolocounty.org 666-8500 908-2794
SHABAZZ, GINA Child Welfare Services Administrative Clerk/EH Gina.Shabazz@yolocounty.org 661-2931 N/A
SHABAZZ, SALAAM Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Salaam.Shabazz@yolocounty.org 661-2907 601-1101 
SHAHI, SANDEEP Children's Medical Services CCS Sr. Public Health Nurse Sandeep.Shahi@yolocounty.org 666-8644 N/A
SINDEFF, DIANA Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Diana.Sindeff@yolocounty.org 666-8467 N/A
SMITH, GENELLE Child Welfare Services Consulting Specialist - EH genelle.wellspring@comcast.net 916-454-9688 x207 N/A
SMITH, TESSA Child/TAY Mental Health Family Partner Tessa.Smith@yolocounty.org 666-8546 204-7363
STANLEY, KIMBERLY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Kimberly.Stanley@yolocounty.org N/A 650-6586
SUSZYCKI, JENNIFER Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Jennifer.Suszycki@yolocounty.org 666-8657 631-2306
THYSSEN, JAMES Child Welfare Services Parent Partner jthyssen@youthsolutions.org 661-2912 916-588-0609
TODOROFF, MORGAN Child Welfare Services Sr. Admin. Serv. Analyst - EH Morgan.Todoroff@yolocounty.org 666-8470 N/A
VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Claudia.Vazquez@yolocounty.org 661-2755 681-9204
WASHINGTON, DAMON Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Damon.Washington@yolocounty.org 666-8450 681-9278
WASKLEWICZ, ALICIA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Supervisor Alicia.Wasklewicz@yolocounty.org 661-2928 207-7976
WEBB, BRITNEY Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Britney.Webb@yolocounty.org 666-8485 650-5739
WEISE, BRANDI Children's Medical Services CCS Office Support Specialist Brandi.Weise@yolocounty.org 666-8333 N/A
WILSON, JESSICA Child Welfare Services Office Support Specialist Jessica.Wilson@yolocounty.org 661-2934 419-9399
WOOLFORD, ALINA Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner - EH Telework Alina.Woolford@yolocounty.org N/A 419-9391
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WYLY, MARK Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Mark.Wyly@yolocounty.org 661-2628 681-9244
YANG, STEPHANIE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Stephanie.Yang@yolocounty.org 661-2926 908-5082
YUNG, MARY Child/TAY Mental Health Clinical Supervisor Mary.Yung@yolocounty.org 666-8550 908-0988
ZELLER, VALERIE Child Welfare Services Social Worker Practitioner Valerie.Zeller@yolocounty.org 661-2774 681-0789 

Supervisor
Program Manager CWS Intake Line 530-669-2345 or 888-400-0022
Director CWS Fax Number 666-8468 
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